
4,596,96988.312/31

3,468,04288.91/2

4,274,19389.21/5

3,812,81689.21/6

3,876,71189.31/7

3,154,22089.11/8

2,429,15889.61/9

2,411,45789.01/12

3,009,88288.81/13

2,791,63889.31/14

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

4,582,11791.01/15

4,420,42591.11/16

4,785,36490.71/19

2,070,15390.31/20

3,338,67989.81/21

3,492,86489.31/22

3,613,10189.41/23

2,642,78190.71/26

2,735,04289.41/27

4,080,59789.21/28

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

5,459,29089.01/29

7,125,98688.81/30

7,656,40890.22/2

7,678,91790.72/3

6,312,03290.02/4

5,597,53791.12/5

6,549,14492.22/6

6,954,48892.52/9

6,679,40992.02/10

7,061,80191.92/11

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

Communications and InternetIndustry

2005/08/24Listing Date

Far EasTone Telecommunications is a leading wireless service provider in Taiwan and we aim 

to be the preferred service provider for people who use wireless communication in Taiwan. 

With the convergence of services in the media and telecom industries, FET expands its scope 

and vision to become a Leading Full Service Provider for Electronic Communication, 

Information, Entertainment, and Transaction.

Main Business

NT 36,070,253,570Capital

www.fareastone.com.twWebsite

Gary LaiSpokesman

FAR EASTONE TELECOMMUNICATIONS CO., LTD. Company Name

Generated Date: 2026/02/12

Communications and Internet

　【+/-/X represent Up/Down/Not compared】High 92.7 | Low 

91.4

 0.191.9 

ISIN Code:TW0004904008

FAR EASTONE TELECOMMUNICATIONS 
CO., LTD.

Closing Price



360,601-57,000+454,364+12/31

351,345+41,173+483,607-1/2

1,636,137-1,315-1,373,000+1/5

937,655-170,282-931,897+1/6

838,672-25,698-377,101+1/7

411,223+52,465+1,083,000-1/8

668,996-5,496+26,695-1/9

966,896-50,654+175,787-1/12

737,182-23,715+527,394-1/13

425,572-10,580+244,000-1/14

173,562+12,637+2,000-1/15

732,294-25,468+213,391-1/16

284,806+17,466-1,631,394-1/19

56,533+9,000+202,359-1/20

220,280-119,000+738,000-1/21

Foreign 

Investors 

Difference( )/( )+ -

Dealers 

Difference( )/( )+ -

Securities 

Investment Trust 

Companies 

Difference( )/( )+ -

Date

595,914+39,000+1,404,000-1/22

1,121,468+13,064+1,262,039-1/23

1,230,351+25,934-593,394-1/26

31,509-147,200+913,156-1/27

845,921-40,991+92,000+1/28

2,009,739+43,954+622,000-1/29

174,960-115,374+288,000-1/30

1,141,858+97,384+884,036-2/2

1,374,240+63,158+1,060,992-2/3

46,077+123,421+622,000-2/4

741,995+28,751-102,168+2/5

2,816,683+45,793+608,115+2/6

791,786+25,975+205,000-2/9

2,242,397+9,573+579,000-2/10

845,181+72,055+567,000-2/11

Foreign 

Investors 

Difference( )/( )+ -

Dealers 

Difference( )/( )+ -

Securities 

Investment Trust 

Companies 

Difference( )/( )+ -

Date

Dealers

Foreign InvestorsSecurities Investment Trust Companies

 



11,080,7852.808,552,9672.194,614,6401.162,216,7130.562021

11,999,0812.958,806,1342.175,782,0341.422,906,0840.712022

13,822,7563.4210,303,2442.566,811,6141.693,399,9960.852023

15,503,6393.5611,099,6702.557,282,0241.673,523,7240.812024

--12,467,7622.798,198,2311.834,017,2050.902025

Income from 

continuing 

operations 

before tax 

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from 

continuing 

operations 

before tax 

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from 

continuing 

operations 

before tax 

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from 

continuing 

operations 

before tax 

(Thousand)

EPSQuarter

Jan-DecJan-SepJan-JunJan-Mar

Income from continuing operations before taxEPS

04+12/31

03-1/2

011-1/5

01-1/6

024-1/7

001/8

01-1/9

011+1/12

03+1/13

024-1/14

Short SalePurchase on 

Margin

Date

014+1/15

03-1/16

1-2+1/19

001/20

02+1/21

05+1/22

001/23

05-1/26

001/27

08+1/28

Short SalePurchase on 

Margin

Date

06-1/29

05+1/30

014-2/2

03+2/3

017-2/4

08+2/5

05-2/6

016-2/9

025-2/10

011-2/11

Short SalePurchase on 

Margin

Date

Short SalePurchase on Margin



23.2412/31

23.391/2

23.471/5

23.471/6

23.501/7

23.451/8

23.581/9

23.421/12

23.371/13

23.501/14

PE ratioDate

23.951/15

23.971/16

23.871/19

23.761/20

23.631/21

23.501/22

23.531/23

23.871/26

23.531/27

23.471/28

PE ratioDate

23.421/29

23.371/30

23.742/2

23.872/3

23.682/4

23.972/5

24.262/6

24.342/9

24.212/10

24.182/11

PE ratioDate

6,842,001,0002021/02

6,576,529,0002021/03

6,359,087,0002021/04

6,457,443,0002021/05

6,681,451,0002021/06

6,717,302,0002021/07

6,520,494,0002021/08

7,465,866,0002021/09

8,139,223,0002021/10

8,051,434,0002021/11

8,091,933,0002021/12

8,040,723,0002022/01

Monthly RevenueMonthly

6,754,911,0002022/02

7,108,391,0002022/03

6,875,729,0002022/04

6,983,653,0002022/05

6,864,173,0002022/06

6,797,046,0002022/07

6,918,720,0002022/08

8,439,197,0002022/09

8,272,188,0002022/10

7,972,064,0002022/11

8,124,570,0002022/12

7,809,718,0002023/01

Monthly RevenueMonthly

7,161,963,0002023/02

7,333,671,0002023/03

7,149,915,0002023/04

7,334,613,0002023/05

7,214,258,0002023/06

7,191,825,0002023/07

7,448,869,0002023/08

8,579,190,0002023/09

8,923,135,0002023/10

8,845,453,0002023/11

8,697,807,0002023/12

8,938,538,0002024/01

Monthly RevenueMonthly

8,490,707,0002024/02

8,316,839,0002024/03

8,116,711,0002024/04

8,325,379,0002024/05

8,527,940,0002024/06

7,894,640,0002024/07

7,723,411,0002024/08

9,121,101,0002024/09

9,843,541,0002024/10

9,332,208,0002024/11

9,991,538,0002024/12

8,658,501,0002025/01

Monthly RevenueMonthly

8,568,811,0002025/02

8,814,995,0002025/03

8,568,124,0002025/04

8,355,109,0002025/05

8,302,166,0002025/06

8,054,845,0002025/07

8,254,940,0002025/08

10,084,215,0002025/09

11,031,555,0002025/10

10,312,164,0002025/11

11,340,652,0002025/12

9,663,053,0002026/01

Monthly RevenueMonthly

Monthly Revenue

PE ratio



0.000002.3490020212022/06/142021

0.000002.3790020222023/05/312022

0.000002.6350020232024/06/212023

0.000003.1880020242025/05/162024

Stock dividendsCash dividendsPeriodShareholders' meeting dateYear

2025/12/10 16:41:48The Operational Performance of Far EasTone Telecommunications Co., Ltd in November 2025

2026/01/08 18:44:08To announce the change of the member of ESG Committee

2026/01/08 18:43:35To announce the change of the representative of institutional director

2026/01/12 16:56:45The Operational Performance of Far EasTone Telecommunications Co., Ltd in December 2025

2026/02/10 16:58:06The Operational Performance of Far EasTone Telecommunications Co., Ltd in January 2026

DateSubject
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